3D VIEW:  FRONT - LEFT
3D VIEW:  BACK - RIGHT
5/19/2025 8:08 AM
EXHIBIT # / UNIT LOCATION EVENT NAME JOB #PASSPORT LINE ITEM #EXHIBIT NAME / UNIT NAME EVENT FACILITY / DATES WORK TICKET #
Business Development Mgr: Client Solutions Mgr: Detailer: Last Saved: These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or
use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2025 FREEMAN
Vault File Name:
Revision:

Business Development Mgr: Client Solutions Mgr: Detailer: Last Saved: These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or
use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2025 FREEMAN
Vault File Name:
Revision:
-
RE25 Jumbotron L15057178 DET.dwg
, |Las VegasLobby 09/11/25Jumbotron
of
PRODUCTION-READY DETAIL
99Justin SimonsonMichelle L Johnson (Las Vegas)Tara Allen
5365561505717809/08/25
VENETIAN EXPO & CONVENTION CENTERRE+ NV
A
PULL LIST
I.D. Qty Type Size Area (SqFt) Part Number Description Material Color Notes Low Inv. Weight
2 FLEX Frame-Straight 12-3/16" x 117-3/16" (12.188" x 117.188") 60400017 STRAIGHT FRAME 05 HOLE X 48 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF05480001 34.80
2 FLEX Frame-Straight 17-1/16" x 117-3/16" (17.062" x 117.188") 60400022 STRAIGHT FRAME 07 HOLE X 48 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF08240001 X 36.12
1 FLEX Frame-Straight 17-1/16" x 39-1/16" (17.062" x 39.062") 60400020 STRAIGHT FRAME 07 HOLE X 16 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF07160001 7.55
3 FLEX Frame-Straight 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" (19.5" x 19.5") 60400023 STRAIGHT FRAME 08 HOLE X 08 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF08080001 15.75
5 FLEX Frame-Straight 19-1/2" x 39-1/16" (19.5" x 39.1") 60400025 STRAIGHT FRAME 08 HOLE X 16 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF08160001 39.40
4 FLEX Frame-Straight 19-1/2" x 95-3/16" (19.5" x 95.2") 60400028 STRAIGHT FRAME 08 HOLE X 39 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF08390001 61.72
1 FLEX Frame-Straight 29-5/16" x 117-3/16" (29.312" x 117.188") 60400033 STRAIGHT FRAME 12 HOLE X 48 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF12480001 X 19.70
11 FLEX Frame-Straight 39-1/16" x 117-3/16" (39.062" x 117.188") 60400044 STRAIGHT FRAME 16 HOLE X 48 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF16480001 231.11
1 FLEX Frame-Straight 39-1/16" x 39-1/16" (39.062" x 39.062") 60400037 STRAIGHT FRAME 16 HOLE X 16 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF16160001 10.51
2 FLEX Frame-Straight 39-1/16" x 95-3/16" (39.062" x 95.188") 60400043 STRAIGHT FRAME 16 HOLE X 39 HOLE Aluminum Silver SF16390001 36.12
1 FLEX Frame-Door 39-1/16" x 2-7/16" x 95-3/16" 60400065 FLEX STANDARD DOOR (V2) Steel Stainless SF1639PD02_RH_Outward 100.00
C20 38 FLEX Acc-Pin Plate 1-9/16" x 2-7/8" x 2-1/16" 60440055 STAINLESS STEEL 90DEG CONNECTOR
BASE Steel Stainless CO901280222INOX 33.82
P2 2 FLEX Acc-Pin Plate 6-13/16" x 6-13/16" x 7/8" 60440060 4 PIN 90DEG CONNECTOR BASE Metal Chrome CO901280341C 2.36